Ceramic tiles valued at €30/m²

S A N I T A R Y  W A R ES A N I T A R Y  W A R E  
Included:
All sanitary ware, bathroom mixers and washbasins, kitchen 
sink, and bathroom accessories. The wc will be wall hang.

Purchase value for the entire residence:
1bedroom unit: €1,550 (One thousand five hundred fifty)

E L E C T R I C A L  I N S T A L L A T I O N E L E C T R I C A L  I N S T A L L A T I O N  
The installation will be carried out in accordance with the elec-
trical design plans and the terms and regulations of the Elec-
tricity Authority of Cyprus (EAC), based on the 17th edition.